RESTORATION JOB, INC.

...Helping Ex-Offenders Make a "Positive Transition to a New Life" © 2006-2007, Restoration Job, Inc.

Volunteers Sign Up Here

Restoration Job, Inc. is a non-profit, multi-functional transitional facility, based on a biblical perspective of order, honesty, integrity and caring fellowship. Restoration Job is not just another "ex-offender program." We truly care about the problems, difficulties and pitfalls that ex-offenders experience and a face on a daily basis, as they attempt to refamiliarize themselves with the interactions of society. This company was divinely inspired and has a heart for humanity and all mankind. Our goal is to make a difference in the lives of ex-offenders re-entering society, who possess a sincere desire to change their destiny and future, who are committed to making a "positive transition to a new life."

As in any new or existing program, to make a difference it takes Volunteers in order to serve our participants. We need you!

If you are interested in becoming one of our Volunteers, with a potential for full-time employment, please fill out the form below. Email it to *mail@restoration job.org* or mail to: Restoration Job, Inc., P.O. Box 1343, Jonesboro, GA 30237.